ISO9001  Certified
Acuvim II Series
、High Performance Meters
  Revenue Grade with Data Logging
  Waveform Capture
  DNP 3.0
  BACnet
Max &

      3. Add “-S” after power supply for anti-tampering seal option.
      4. Contact Accuenergy for 400Hz  frequency option; 400Hz type, it don't support Acuvim IIW.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Mounting Option Current Input     Power Supply
Ordering Number
Ordering Example Acuvim IIE                     -             D                          -             5A                          -           P1
Acuvim II: Basic Model D: Intergrated with LCD Display
(Panel Mount Meter/Transducer) 5A: 5A Input P1: 100~415Vac, 50/60Hz
    100~300Vdc
Acuvim IIR:  II + Data Logging
M: Din-Rail Mount Transducer
without Display (Optional
Remote
Display Available)
1A: 1A Input P2: 20~60Vdc
Acuvim IIE: IIR + Time of Use 80mA: 80mA Input
Acuvim IIW: IIR + Waveform
Capture and PQ Event Logging 100mA: 100mA Input
200mA: 200mA Input
RCT: Rogowski Coil Input
(Coil to be Ordered Feparately
from Below)
333: 333mV Input
Communication Option Module:
I/O Option module:
Note: 1. No more than 2 of the same I/O modules may be attached to the
meter (example: Two AXM-IO2).  The same two I/O modules must have a
different logic number.
     2. A maximum of 3 modules may be attached to the meter.  If a
communication module is used (example: AXM-NET), it must be installed
on the back FIRST before the other modules are attached.
      3. If Acuvim IIW uses DI to trigger a waveform capture, the I/O module
logic number must be Module 1.
AXM-IO1
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Logic Module 1
AXM-IO2 Analog Output Type
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Analog Output Type
2
1
2
1
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
AXM-IO3 Analog Input Type
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Analog Input Type2
1
I/O Module Ordering Example: AXM-IO2-1A
AXM-
PROFI: Profibus Module (AXM-PROFI)
NET: Ethernet Module (AXM-NET)
NET-P: Ethernet Module With HTTP Push Function
AXM-
BIP: BACnet lP (Ethernet)
BMS: BACnet MS/TP (serial)
RS485: Modbus®-RTU (AXM-RS485)
Remote Display Option:
REM- DS2: Compatible with Acuvim II Series "M" (DIN Mount)
     Models Only
Logic Module 2
Logic Module 1
Logic Module 2
Logic Module 1
Logic Module 2
15www.accuenergy.com
Note: Please contact Accuenergy if CTs in other sizes and ratios are needed.
Additional Accessories
Split Core CT Ordering Information:
AcuPanel ordering information:
AcuPanel 9014 (NEMA4 Indoor Panel)
AcuPanel 9104X (NEMA4X Waterproof)
AcuCT-2031      -         600         -         5
AcuCT-0812 -        250 -         5
200: 200A   5: 5A Input
250: 250A
300: 300A
400: 400A
AcuCT-2031 -        400 -         5
400: 400A   5: 5A Input
600: 600A
800: 800A
1000: 1000A
AcuCT-3147 -        1000 -         5
1000: 1000A   5: 5A Input
1200: 1200A
1600: 1600A
AcuCT-3163 -        2000 -         5
2000: 2000A   5: 5A Input
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
4000: 4000A
5000: 5000A
Model Rated  Input Output
Ordering Number
Ordering Example
Rogowski Coil Ordering Information:
Note:1. Make sure maximum current rating in system being metered is within the current metering range for Rogowski coil.
           2. Please contact Accuenergy if other lengths of coil or current ranges are needed.
                    Size Current Range
Ordering Number
Ordering Example         RCT16   1000
RCT16 : 15.75’’ Coil, 4’’ Diameter 1000: Metering Range 5A to 1200A
RCT24 : 23.62’’ Coil, 7’’ Diameter 2500: Metering Range 12.5A to 3000A
RCT36: 35.43” Coil, 10.67’’ Diameter 5000: Metering Range 25A to 6000A
RCT47: 47.24” Coil, 14.5’’ Diameter 10000: Metering Range 50A to 12000A
50000: Metering Range 250A to 50000A
+66 809 5588
Make Energy Usage Smarter
Accuenergy (Canada) Inc
2 Lansing Square, Suite 1001
Toronto, ON M2J 4P8, Canada
Accuenergy Pacific Automation Company Ltd.
400 Continental Blvd., Suite 600
El Segundo, CA 90245, USA
Beijing Accuenergy Technology Co, Ltd.
NO. 12 Fengrun East Road, Yongfeng Industrial Park
Haidian District, 100094 Beijing China